8 mm PMI® Dura-Shield Explorer Rope
PMI |
PMI’s 8mm expedition rope is ideal for everything from caving to canyoneering and any other adventure that
you can conceive! It is a lightweight, abrasion-resistant static rope that repels water and handles great while
ascending and descending the most challenging routes.
Key Features
• Technora/polyester sheath • Dyneema/polypropylene — plus
staple polyester • 32 Carrier Sheath
Additional Information
Shipping weight | N/A
Color | Green/Blue, Orange/Green, Retro reflective
Length | 200 m (656 ft), 30 m (100 ft), 61 m (200 ft), 92 m (300 ft)
MBS | 27.8 kN
Elongation at 10% MBS | 3.5%
www.pmirope.com 1-800-282-ROPE
Product Code
SR080OR030V | Retro reflective | 30 m (100 ft)
SR080OR061V | Retro reflective | 61 m (200 ft)
SR080OR092V | Retro reflective | 92 m (300 ft)
SR080OR200 | Retro reflective | 200 m (656 ft)
SR080GR030 | Green/Blue | 30 m (100 ft)
SR080GR061 | Green/Blue | 61 m (200 ft)
SR080GR092 | Green/Blue | 92 m (300 ft)
SR080GR200 | Green/Blue | 200 m (656 ft)
SR080OR030 | Orange/Green | 30 m (100 ft)
SR080OR061 | Orange/Green | 61 m (200 ft)
SR080OR092 | Orange/Green | 92 m (300 ft)
SR080OR200 | Orange/Green | 200 m (656 ft)